
Scan the QR code for more information about your 
Nedis product or go to: ned.is/wifivcl002cbk

Wi-Fi Smart Laser 
Robot Vacuum 
Cleaner
Installation 

WIFIVCL002CBK



Download





1

2



3

4



1.5 m

0.5 m

0.5 m

≈ 6 hr
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For mopping
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Nedis B.V.
De Tweeling 28
5215 MC ’s-Hertogenbosch
The Netherlands
www.nedis.com
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